
St. Andrew's College ofArts, Science and Commerce 

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS 
the College Website HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) is displayed 

(www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 05:00 p.m. 

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is 
not applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University. 

Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / 

Handicapped/Defence/Ex-servicemen Category. 
The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the 
online application form and may lead to cancellation of admission. 

Physical Verification of Documents & 

The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after 
physical verification of documents as mentioned below: 

Online Payment of fees 
FYBSC.H.S. 

E.Y,BSc H.S. (2025-26) 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 (9:00 a. m.) 
to 

Friday 30h May, 2025 (3:00p.m.) 
F.Y.BSc H.S. 

Fees Details 

Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical 
verification of documents & online payment of fees. 

Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should 

come to the college for physical verification of documents 

(A link will be provided to pay the fees immediately 

thereon). 
Rs,75689+Rs.1500�Total Feces Rs.17189/ 

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday 30th May, 2025 01.00p.m. and also who do not do the process of 
physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted thereafter. 

Documents required to be submitted: 
1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com). 

Kindly note that any revisions from time to time, the 
difference will be charged accordingly. 

2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form. 

(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 
Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) 

3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, 
Xerox copy of 10" Statement of Marks Certificate and XII Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

e) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders. 
a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Marksheet 
b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 
c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 
d) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

on 

ii) Foreign Board (Only Indian Nationality): 
a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai. 

b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XIl marksheet 

g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 
d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 
e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 
f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies 

8) ABC ID Photocopy. 

4) Proof of Residence (compulsory - Aadhaar Card) 

11) All Paid Fees Receipts. 

h) Passport Xerox 

5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students. 

6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, et. if applicable. 
7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students 

who have played for Std. XI and Std. XII) 

9) Copy of Domicile Certificate (if the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, than with Undertaking). 
10) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (if the student belongs to the EWS Category). 

All Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will 

be provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later 
date. 
For any technical issues regarding onlne payment please call on helpline no. 
HenlineNo,)-919321862041/8104502268/8879702745(From 9:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m: 

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LISTS BJSPLAYED ON SATURDAY 31ST MAY, 2025 AT 07:00 P.M. 

Date: - 27 May 2025. 

DRA MI 
Profl (Dr.) Sybil Thomas 

Principal 



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScH.S. 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: MINORITY 

-oae=ee||a|a|aa|| 
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

14 

16 

17 

18 

9 

20 

21 

MU250551 150 TAURO KEREN STANLEY 

MU250253530 DHOKALKAR SIEN THOMAS 

12 MU250757562 ANDRANDES ASHER ALFRED 

23 

Form No. 

24 

27043 

13 MU250099504 BASIL MILLET SALDANA 

25 

21284 

26 

38783 

9058 

MU-0229 

NAME AS PER HSC MARKSHEET 

|ZAJAM RIDDHI SANDESH 
DSILVA LISA ALAYNA FRANCIS 

MATHAIS CLAYTON CLAUDE 

MATHIAS FAE HAROLD 

MU250023 166 ANGEL ANIL JOSHI 

MU250171524 |CARVAL BRADEN ANIL 

ALVA RICKSON RAPHAEL 

83570 FERNANDES CHRISHEL TOMMY 

MU250626275 DIAS SINAI RAJEL 

88547 

MU250348108 FERNANDES SHARVIN DELVIN 

MU250012934 DSOUZA STYRIS TYRNN 

MU250496593 CARVALHO RALF SUNIL 

MU250650257 |SERON SANJIV ALMEIDA 

MU250544604 DIA DONALD FERNANDES 

BROWN KENWARD HECTOR 

22 MU250752593 PEREIRA AADARSH A.JIT 

MU250025634 DIAS NATHAN VIJAY 

MU250392433 DABRE SWANE SURESH 

9130 

MU251003314 PEREIRA NATHAN CEAZER 

MU250852565 FERNANDES EZEKIEL VICTOR 

SIMOES ATHANASIUS MARK 

MU250539960 CARVAL ANSEL ALLWYN 

NDRE SC 

MUMRA 

Gender 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

PRHPAL, 

ADMISSION 

(HSC) 

Percentage 

81.00 

80.17 

78.50 

78.17 

72.33 

66.67 

65.67 
61.00 

60.00 

60.00 

59.17 

58.67 

58.50 

57.83 

57.17 

57.00 

57.00 

55.83 

55.67 

55.33 

54.50 

54.50 

51.50 

50.83 

50.50 

45.33 

ST. ANCEwoLLECE OF 
ARTS, SCIE COMMERCE 

ST. DOMNIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMDAI -400 050. 



Sr. 
No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1) 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSC H.S. 

Form No. 

MU250052166 
MU251088439 

MU250952911 

MU250284475 

MU250004067 

MU251190365 

MU250005220 
MU250056235 

MU251034693 

MU251219508 

MU250510638 

MU2508542 19 

MU250836347 

MU250402958 

MU250027832 
MU250831943 

MU250365420 

MU251098413 

MU250233414 

MU250273409 

MU250276307 

MU250434150 

MU250235521 

MU250023 166 

MU250050793 

MU251064812 

MU250345845 

MU250128506 

MU250 171524 
MU250319764 

MU250370289 

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

MU250582965 

MU250358666 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

Trinity John Paul 

Veronica Victor Chettiar 

Ramjit Raju Chauhan 

Lisa Alayna Dsilva 

Dion Sydney Remedious 

Clayton Mathais 
Jiah Raghuvardhan Reddy 

Fae Harold Mathias 

Samuel Paulson 

Sarthak Jitendra Sakpal 

Saakshi Mukesh Patel 

|Diksha Narendra Chavan 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

|Afiya Banu Parvez Shaikh 
Nirmal Rachel Daniel 

|Aniya Singh 

CATEGORY: 0PEN 

Rickson Raphael Alva 
|Aaron Victor Martin 

Nathan Nester Nunes 

|Alonso Jossie Pinto 

Roshan Jhupa Singh Rijal 

Prem Ram Singh 
|Adarsh Manoj Kumar Mourya 

Neil Pravin Donde 

Angel Anil Joshi 
Ryan Eugine James Dsouza 

Grizel Joanna Clifford Fernandes 

ZAJAM RIDDHI SANDESH 

Braden Anil Carval 

Daji Santosh Manjarekar 

Jeron John Achangadan 

Sara Ganesh Parkar 

Daivik Ainulhabeeb Syed 

|Atul Krishna Sukum 

COLLEG 'S CO, 

ADRA, 

Gender 

ST. AND 
ARTS, Sc 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

PIN CIPAL, 

ADMISSION 

COLLEGE OF 
COMMAERCE ST. DOAaRCAD, BANDRA, 

MUMBAl - 400 050. 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

82.17 

82.00 

81.50 

81.00 

80.17 

80.17 

78.50 

78.17 

77.17 

76.83 

76.67 

74.83 

74.67 

73.67 

72.33 

70.67 

69.20 

69.17 

69.00 

68.67 

68.00 

67.50 

66.83 

66.67 

66.50 

66.50 

65.83 

65.67 

65.67 

65.67 

65.67 

65.50 

64.67 



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

FIRST MERITLIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSc H.S. ADMISSION 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/ EX-SERVICEMEN 

Sr. Form 
No. No. 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

Name As Per HSC Marksheet 

NO APPLICANTS FOR THIS CATEGORY 

N'S CO, EGE 

NDR A MUS 

(HSC) 
Gender Percentage 

PCIPAL, 
ST. A 
ART.. 
ST. DOMl 

IFGE OF 
RCE 

oe, NDRA, 
MUMBA! - 400 050. 



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSc H.S. 

ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED 

Sr. Form 
No. No. 

Form 

ID No. 
Name As Per HSC Marksheet Gender 

NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CATEGORY 

oEGA PRINCIPAL, 

(HSC) 
Percentage 

ST. ANDFE" cOLLEGE OF 
ARTS, SCi: COMMERCE 
ST. DOMINC ROAD, BANDRA, 

MUMBAI - 400 050. 
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