# St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

F.Y.BSc H.S. (2025-26)

The list of students to be admitted in the **First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS-HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN)** is displayed on the College Website (www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27<sup>th</sup> May 2025 AT 05:00 p.m.

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is not applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University.

Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / Handicapped/Defence/Ex-servicemen Category.

The candidate will be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete information submitted on the online application form and may lead to cancellation of admission.

The candidates who will be selected on the **First Merit List** are requested to do online payment of fees after physical verification of documents as mentioned below:-

Physical Verification of Documents & Online Payment of fees FYBSc.H.S. From Wednesday, 28 <sup>th</sup> May, 2025 (9:00 a. m.) to Friday 30 <sup>th</sup> May, 2025 (3:00p.m.)	Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical verification of documents & online payment of fees. Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to the college for physical verification of documents (A link will be provided to pay the fees immediately thereon).
F.Y.BSc H.S.	Rs.75689 /-+Rs.1500=Total Fees Rs.77189/-
	Kindly note that any revisions from time to time, the
Fees Details	difference will be charged accordingly.
	(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges)
	Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI)

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2025 01.00p.m. and also who do not do the process of physical verification of documents will lose their right for admission and will not be admitted thereafter.

### Documents required to be submitted:-

- 1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com).
- 2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form.
- 3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, Xerox copy of 10<sup>th</sup> Statement of Marks Certificate and XII Leaving Certificate Xerox.

ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders.

- a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Marksheet
- b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
- c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
- d) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
- e) Leaving Certificate Xerox.

### iii) Foreign Board (Only Indian Nationality):-

- a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai.
- b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet
- c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate
- d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate
- e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet
- f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies
- g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. h) Passport Xerox
- 4) Proof of Residence (compulsory Aadhaar Card)
- 5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students.
- 6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable.
- 7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who have played for Std. XI and Std. XII)
- 8) ABC ID Photocopy.
- 9) Copy of Domicile Certificate (if the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, than with Undertaking).
- 10) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (if the student belongs to the EWS Category).
- 11) All Paid Fees Receipts.

All Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a later date.

For any technical issues regarding online payment please call on helpline no. (Helpline No.) +91 9321862041/8104502268/8879702745 (From 9:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.)

PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST THE PLAYED ON SATURDAY 31ST MAY, 2025 AT 07:00 P.M.

Date: - 27 May 2025.

raan Prof (Dr.) Sybil Thomas Principal

## FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBScH.S. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

### **CATEGORY: MINORITY**

CATEGORY: MINORITI					
Sr.	Form No.	NAME AS PER HSC MARKSHEET	Gender	Percentage	
No.			MALE	81.00	
1	27043	ZAJAM RIDDHI SANDESH	FEMALE	80.17	
2	21284	DSILVA LISA ALAYNA FRANCIS	MALE	78.50	
3	38783	MATHAIS CLAYTON CLAUDE	FEMALE	78.17	
4	9058	MATHIAS FAE HAROLD	MALE	72.33	
5	MU-0229	ALVA RICKSON RAPHAEL	FEMALE	66.67	
6	MU250023166	ANGEL ANIL JOSHI	MALE	65.67	
7	MU250171524	CARVAL BRADEN ANIL	FEMALE	61.00	
8	83570	FERNANDES CHRISHEL TOMMY	MALE	60.00	
9	MU250626275	DIAS SINAI RAJEL	FEMALE	60.00	
10	MU250551150	TAURO KEREN STANLEY	MALE	59.17	
11	MU250253530	DHOKALKAR SIEN THOMAS	MALE	58.67	
12	MU250757562	ANDRANDES ASHER ALFRED	FEMALE	58.50	
13	MU250099504	BASIL MILLET SALDANA	MALE	57.83	
14	MU250348108	FERNANDES SHARVIN DELVIN	MALE	57.17	
15	MU250012934	DSOUZA STYRIS TYRNN	MALE	57.00	
16	MU250496593	CARVALHO RALF SUNIL		57.00	
17	MU250650257	SERON SANJIV ALMEIDA	MALE	55.83	
18	MU250544604	DIA DONALD FERNANDES	FEMALE	55.67	
19	88547	BROWN KENWARD HECTOR	MALE	55.33	
20	MU250025634	DIAS NATHAN VIJAY	MALE	54.50	
20	MU250392433	DABRE SWANE SURESH	MALE	54.50	
22	MU250752593		MALE		
23	MU251003314		MALE	51.50	
24	MU250852565	THE PRESERVIEL VICTOR	MALE	50.83	
25	9130	SIMOES ATHANASIUS MARK	MALE	50.50	
25	MU250539960	CARVAL ANSEL ALLWYN	MALE	45.33	
20	M0230339900				



Sangar

ADMISSION

PRINCIPAL, ST. ANDREW & COLLECE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

### FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSC H.S. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

ADMISSION

#### **CATEGORY: OPEN**

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage
1	MU250052166	Veronica Victor Chettiar	FEMALE	
2	MU251088439	Trinity John Paul FEMALE		82.00
3	MU250952911	Ramjit Raju Chauhan MALE		81.50
4	MU250284475	Dion Sydney Remedious	MALE	81.00
5	MU250004067	Lisa Alayna Dsilva	FEMALE	80.17
6	MU251190365	Jiah Raghuvardhan Reddy	FEMALE	80.17
7	MU250005220	Clayton Mathais	MALE	78.50
8	MU250056235	Fae Harold Mathias	FEMALE	78.17
9	MU251034693	Sarthak Jitendra Sakpal	MALE	77.17
10	MU251219508	Samuel Paulson	MALE	76.83
11	MU250510638	Saakshi Mukesh Patel	FEMALE	76.67
12	MU250854219	Diksha Narendra Chavan	FEMALE	74.83
13	MU250836347	Afiya Banu Parvez Shaikh	FEMALE	74.67
14	MU250402958	Nirmal Rachel Daniel	FEMALE	73.67
15	MU250027832	Rickson Raphael Alva	MALE	72.33
16	MU250831943	Aaron Victor Martin	MALE	70.67
17	MU250365420	Aniya Singh	FEMALE	69.20
18	MU251098413	Nathan Nester Nunes	MALE	69.17
19	MU250233414	Alonso Jossie Pinto	MALE	69.00
20	MU250273409	Roshan Jhupa Singh Rijal	MALE	68.67
21	MU250276307	Adarsh Manoj Kumar Mourya	MALE	68.00
22	MU250434150	Prem Ram Singh	MALE	67.50
23	MU250235521	Neil Pravin Donde	MALE	66.83
24	MU250023166	Angel Anil Joshi	FEMALE	66.67
25	MU250050793	Ryan Eugine James Dsouza	MALE	66.50
26	MU251064812	Grizel Joanna Clifford Fernandes	FEMALE	66.50
27	MU250345845	ZAJAM RIDDHI SANDESH	FEMALE	65.83
28	MU250128506	Daji Santosh Manjarekar	MALE	65.67
29	MU250171524	Braden Anil Carval	MALE	65.67
30	MU250319764	Jeron John Achangadan	MALE	65.67
31	MU250370289	Daivik Ainulhabeeb Syed	MALE	65.67
32	MU250582965	Sara Ganesh Parkar	FEMALE	65.50
33	MU250358666	Atul Krishna Sukum	MALE	64.67



nga

PF/IN CIPAL, ST. ANDREY ARTS, SC(CR) SX. COMMERCE ST. DOMING ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.

## FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSc H.S. ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

## CATEGORY: DEFENCE/ SPORTS/ EX-SERVICEMEN

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage
		NO APPLICANTS FOR THIS CATEGORY		

0 PRINCIPAL, ST LEGE OF

ARTULA UERCE ST. DOMINIC NOAD, DANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050,

# FIRST MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR FYBSc H.S. ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

# **CATEGORY: HANDICAPPED**

Sr. No.	Form No.	Form ID No.	Name As Per HSC Marksheet	Gender	(HSC) Percentage		
	NO LIST FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CATEGORY						



PRINCIPAL,

ST. ANDFEW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI - 400 050.